CATALOG
2021
PREMIUM MEASURING
AND MARKING TOOLS
Now featuring the new SOLA
digital series and patented
SOLA FOCUS vial technology.
Since 1949 the SOLA brand has meant high precision

in low light situations without any
LEDs.
Break-resistant acrylic material
SOLA FOCUS vials are made of
break-resistant acrylic material.
Besides its resistance to deformation
or breakage, the acrylic is highly UV
resistant. Our patented ultrasonic
welding of the vials ensures no leaks.
With our experience and know-how, we can make the limited lifetime
warranty with confidence.
BIG RED
Model L [in.] P MOQ SKU UPC
BIG RED 16", no hand holds 16" 3 LSB16 885829001090
BIG RED 24", no hand holds 24" 3 LSB24 885829001106
BIG RED 24" 24" 3 LSB24A 885829001717
BIG RED 32" 32" 3 LSB32 885829001113
BIG RED 36" 36" 3 LSB36 885829001120
BIG RED 48" 48" 3 LSB48 885829001083
BIG RED 59" 59" 2 LSB59 885829001137
BIG RED 72" 72" 2 LSB72 885829001144
BIG RED 78" 78" 2 LSB78 885829001151
BIG RED 96" 96" 2 LSB96 885829001168
Measuring tolerance standard position ≤ 0.0003 in./in. (0.3 mm/m, 0.017°),
inverted position ≤ 0.0005 in./in. (0.5 mm/m, 0.029°)
Better, faster and more accurate reading through the patented SOLA FOCUS vials
Break-resistant acrylic block vials with magnifying lens (+60%) and limited lifetime warranty
Better readability in dim light through an optimized SOLA luminous backing
Highest measuring accuracy in standard and inverted position
Extra strong aluminum profile with reinforcing ribs for maximum stability
Shock-absorbing end caps provide optimum protection against damage
BIG RED SETS
Model L [in.] P MOQ SKU UPC
BIG RED 48"+16" Value Set 48"+16" 2 LSB4816 885829001854
BIG RED 78"+32" Jamb Set 78"+32" 2 LSB7832 885829001342
Measuring tolerance standard position ≤ 0.0003 in./in. (0.3 mm/m, 0.017°),
inverted position ≤ 0.0005 in./in. (0.5 mm/m, 0.029°)
Better, faster and more accurate reading through the patented SOLA FOCUS vials
Break-resistant acrylic block vials with magnifying lens (+60%) and limited lifetime warranty

Break-resistant
acrylic SOLA FOCUS
vials with 60%
magnification and
luminous backing
Extra strong
 aluminum profile for
maximum stability
Shock-absorbing
end caps with
anti-slip surface
                                      8
BOX BEAM LEVELS
BIG REDM
Model L [in.] Magnet [pcs] P MOQ SKU UPC
BIG REDM 24", no hand holds 24" 4 3 LSB24M 885829001229
BIG REDM 32", no hand holds 32" 6 3 LSB32M 885829001236
BIG REDM 36" 36" 6 3 LSB36M 885829001243
BIG REDM 48" 48" 8 3 LSB48M 885829001281
BIG REDM 59" 59" 8 2 LSB59M 885829001250
BIG REDM 72" 72" 10 2 LSB72M 885829001267
BIG REDM 78" 78" 10 2 LSB78M 885829001274
Measuring tolerance standard position ≤ 0.0003 in./in. (0.3 mm/m, 0.017°),
inverted position ≤ 0.0005 in./in. (0.5 mm/m, 0.029°)
Lateral magnet installation for a seamless measuring surface and maximum protection of the magnet
Strong neodymium magnet for a high adhesion force
Better, faster and more accurate reading through the patented SOLA FOCUS vials
Break-resistant acrylic block vials with magnifying lens (+60%) and limited lifetime warranty
Better readability in dim light through an optimized SOLA luminous backing
Shock-absorbing end caps provide optimum protection against damage
BIG REDM SET
Model L [in.] Magnet [pcs] P MOQ SKU UPC
BIG REDM 78"+ 32" Jamb Set 78"+32" 10+6 2 LSB7832M 885829001366
Measuring tolerance standard position ≤ 0.0003 in./in. (0.3 mm/m, 0.017°),
inverted position ≤ 0.0005 in./in. (0.5 mm/m, 0.029°)
Lateral magnet installation for a seamless measuring surface and maximum protection of the magnet
Strong neodymium magnet for a high adhesion force

to their smartphone or mobile device via Bluetooth.
The free SOLA Measures app supports you with every measurement
and leveling. Switch on Bluetooth and your digital SOLA measuring
tool will be connected to the app in a matter of seconds. Your
advantage: access to smart additional functions, such as remote
reading and remote control, take pictures with real-time data, save
measured values as well as manage and share them.
USE TOGETHER WITH
FOR MORE FUNCTIONS
SOLA MEASURES APP
DOWNLOAD NOW!
DIGITAL LEVELS
MOQ  Minimum order quantity     P  Packaging Foil/bag/unwrapped Hang card Sales box Carrying case Case
BIG RED DIGITAL
Model L [in.] P MOQ SKU UPC
BIG RED 10" digital 10" 1 LSB10D 885829001991
BIG RED 24" digital 24" 1 LSB24D 885829001946
BIG RED 48" digital 48" 1 LSB48D 885829001953
BIG RED 72" digital 72" 1 LSB72D 885829001984
Measuring tolerance standard position ≤ 0.0003 in./in. (0.3 mm/m, 0.017°),
inverted position ≤ 0.0005 in./in. (0.5 mm/m, 0.029°)
Measuring tolerance Solatronic module 0.05° at 0° and 90°, 0.1° between 1° and 89°
Bluetooth interface for the SOLA Measures app
Adjustable inclination display in °, %, mm/m and in/ft
Comfortable reading through a reversible display for inverted measurements
Protection class IP65
BIG REDM DIGITAL
Model L [in.] Magnet [pcs] P MOQ SKU UPC
BIG REDM 24" digital 24" 3 1 LSB24DM 885829001960
BIG REDM 48" digital 48" 7 1 LSB48DM 885829001977
Measuring tolerance standard position ≤ 0.0003 in./in. (0.3 mm/m, 0.017°),
inverted position ≤ 0.0005 in./in. (0.5 mm/m, 0.029°)
Measuring tolerance Solatronic module 0.05° at 0° and 90°, 0.1° between 1° and 89°
Bluetooth interface for the SOLA Measures app